MODULAR
BUILDINGS
& CONTAINERS
PRODUCT
GUIDE
LARNEC.COM.AU
LARNEC.COM.AU2
LARNEC.COM.AU 3

points for the closer and lock blocks and is fully enclosed on
faces and sides with two Colorbond® steel sheets, fixed with
a two-part polyurethane adhesive. The rebated edges of the
door leaf are designed to overlap the door jamb edge for secure
interlocking closure. A batwing perimeter seal made of extruded
PVC is fitted for weather and acoustic insulation.
SENTRY™ 200 DUAL SKIN SERIES
The semi-solid core for the Sentry® 200 series consists of
medium density polystyrene surrounded by an internal sub-
frame made of kiln-dried hoop pine. It includes hardware fixing
points for the closer and lock blocks and is fully enclosed on
faces and sides with two Colorbond® steel sheets, fixed with a
two-part polyurethane adhesive.
LARNEC.COM.AU 7
LARNEC.COM.AU8
SENTRY® 200 DUAL SKIN SERIES  200.CD / 200.BF
SENTRY® 200.CD
» Semi-solid core
» 4-sided jamb
» Flush lock
SENTRY® 200.BF
» Pre-hung
» Weld-in box frame
» Flush lock
FIT FOR PURPOSE PRE-HUNG DOOR SOLUTIONS FOR SHIPPING CONTAINER MODIFICATIONS.
Our Sentry® Personal Access Door solutions for shipping container modifications are easy to install, durable and built to last making
it the market leader in the shipping container modification industry.
The doors in this series are manufactured with a medium density polystyrene core for enhanced thermal performance, pre prepped
for additional hardware and are wrapped in dual skin Colorbond® or Zincanneal® steel sheeting for added strength and security. The
multi-folded, pressed and welded door jambs ensure long-term stability and durability, maintaining the appearance and performance
for years after installation.
Our box frame design has been specifically engineered for a fast and easy weld into the container. With built-in weather flashing and
custom options available such as viewing panels and air relief grilles, it's the perfect all-in-one solution for your installation needs.
Our shipping container doors are supplied with flush locks for easy yard storage. If you have specialty access needs, we can supply a
Box Frame with a ramp sill and disabled compliant lock, designed to ensure compliance with the Access for People with Disabilities
Standards: AS1428/1 and NCC D2.15 & D3.3, particularly for wheelchair traffic.
PRODUCT FILE CODE DOOR SIZE (H x W x D)
200.CD.820 2040 x 820 x 37
200.CD.920 2040 x 920 x 37
200.BF.820 2040 x 820 x 37
200.BF.920 2040 x 920 x 37
200.BF.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
LARNEC.COM.AU 9
CONFIGURATION OPTIONS STRUCTURE ATTRIBUTES
2
YEAR

LARNEC.COM.AU10
SENTRY® 200.PB
» Universal handing
» 4-sided external jamb
» Escape function compliant
SENTRY® 200.PBIN
» Inwards swing
» Carbine PS4000-6000 Knob/Lever
lock set
» Pre-hung
SENTRY® 200.PB-3S
» 3-sided frame
» Zinc plated, powder coated hinges
» 180° opening
PRODUCT FILE CODE DOOR SIZE (H x W x D)
200.PB.820 2040 x 820 x 37
200.PB.920 2040 x 920 x 37
200.PB.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
200.PBIN.820 2040 x 820 x 37
200.PBIN.920 2040 x 920 x 37
200.PBIN.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
200.PB-3S.820 2040 x 820 x 37
200.PB-3S.920 2040 x 920 x 37
THE MARKET LEADING PRE-HUNG, PERSONAL ACCESS DOOR FOR MODULAR BUILDINGS.
Our Sentry® Personal Access Door solutions for portable buildings are easy to install, durable and  built to last making it the market
leader in the portable building construction industry.
All doors in this series are pre-fitted with batwing perimeter seals along the jamb for added protection, manufactured with a medium
density polystyrene core for enhanced thermal performance, pre-prepped for additional hardware and are wrapped in dual skin
Colorbond® or Zincanneal® steel sheeting for added strength and security. These doors can also be customised with upgrades,
locksets, and sizing to ensure your door perfectly meets your needs.
The two piece multi-folded, pressed and welded door jambs ensure long-term stability and durability, maintaining the appearance
and performance for years after installation.
SENTRY® 200 DUAL SKIN SERIES  200.PB / 200.PBIN / 200.PB-3S
INSIDE
VIEW
LARNEC.COM.AU 11
2

WARRANTY
W
AR R A N TY
CONFIGURATION OPTIONS STRUCTURE ATTRIBUTES
LARNEC.COM.AU12
SENTRY® 250.PBRJ
» Recessed leaf
» Batwing seal for weather
and acoustic insulation
» Escape function compliant
SENTRY® 250.PBRJRS
» 3-sided internal jamb
» 2-piece frame
» Ramp sill for wheelchair accessibility
PRODUCT FILE CODE DOOR SIZE (H x W x D)
250.PBRJ.820 2040 x 820 x 37
250.PBRJ.920 2040 x 920 x 37
250.PBRJ.1070 2040 x 1071 x 37
250.PBRJRS.820 2040 x 820 x 37
250.PBRJRS.920 2040 x 920 x 37
250.PBRJRS.1070 2040 x 1070 x 37
250.PBRJRS.820H 2200 x 820 x 37
250.PBRJRS.920H 2200 x 920 x 37
250.PBRJRS.1070H 2200 x 1070 x 37
THE PERFECT CHOICE FOR MODULAR BUILDINGS, WITH RECESSED JAMB OPTIONS
AND PERIMETER SEALS FOR ADDED DEFENSE AGAINST THE ELEMENTS.
Like the 200 series, Sentry® Personal Access Door solutions for modular buildings with a rebated jamb and pre-fitted perimeter
seals are easy to install, durable and built to last.
In addition to the medium density polystyrene core for enhanced thermal performance, the rebated edges of the door leaf are
designed to overlap the door jamb edge for secure interlocking closure. A batwing perimeter seal made of extruded PVC provides
effective defence against cold smoke, sound, dust, light, insects and weather and can be paired with bottom door seals and threshold
plates for added protection.
For specialty access needs the 250.PB is ideal, with a ramp sill and disabled compliant lock, designed to ensure compliance with the
Access for People with Disabilities Standards: AS1428/1 and NCC D2.15 & D3.3, particularly for wheelchair traffic.
Pre prepped for additional hardware and wrapped in dual skin Colorbond® or Zincanneal® steel sheeting for added strength
and security, Sentry® 250 series doors can be customised with upgrades, locksets, and sizing to ensure your door perfectly
meets your needs.
SENTRY® 250 DUAL SKIN SERIES  250.PBRJ / 250.PBRJRS
LARNEC.COM.AU 13
2
YEAR
WARRANTY